Position

Community Development
Director

Event Sales Manager
Building & Safety Clerk

Building & Safety Clerk

Building & Safety Clerk

Other Positions Held

City

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Cerritos

Department

Com Dev Dir Office/Bld
Insp

Com Dev Dir Office/Bld
Insp
Com Dev Dir Office/Bld
Insp

Com Dev Dir Office/Bld
Insp

Com Dev Dir Office/Bld
Insp

Total Wages

$169,964

$86,912

$57,790

$37,074

$30,036

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$72,174
$36,062
$38,250

$12,410

$4,798



