Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Director		Cerritos	Com Dev Dir Office/Bld Insp	\$169,964	\$72,174
Event Sales Manager		Cerritos	Com Dev Dir Office/Bld Insp	\$86,912	\$36,062
Building & Safety Clerk		Cerritos	Com Dev Dir Office/Bld Insp	\$57,790	\$38,250
Building & Safety Clerk		Cerritos	Com Dev Dir Office/Bld Insp	\$37,074	\$12,410
Building & Safety Clerk		Cerritos	Com Dev Dir Office/Bld Insp	\$30,036	\$4,798